
SPECIFICATION

Description

Colors / Finishes

Standards
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P0529501, P0529502, P0529514, P0529516, P0529549
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P0529501
P0529502 
P0529514 
P0529516 
P0529549 

Chrome
PVD Satin Nickel 
PVD Polished Nickel 
PVD Satin Brass
Matte Black

TUB SPOUT 
• Tub spout without diverter
• Metal construction 
• Standard 1/2” connection


